High efficiency compressed
air filtration & water separation
GB01
CF & X RANGEInnovative Compressed Air Purification
2
The reliability of compressed air filtration is
paramount to the ongoing fight against
problems caused through contamination

Model
Grade Connection
Size
Flow Rate Max. Pressure Dimensions [mm] Weight
[m³/min] [cfm] [bar] [psi] [W] [H] [kg]
CF005 B, C, D, E ³/₈” 0.5 18 17 250 76 225 0.55
CF007 B, C, D, E ½” 0.7 24 17 250 76 225 0.55
CF013 B, C, D, E ¾” 1.3 44 17 250 98 280 1.07
CF018 B, C, D, E ¾” 1.8 65 17 250 98 280 1.09
CF025 B, C, D, E 1" 2.5 88 17 250 129 319 2.06
CF032 B, C, D, E 1" 3.2 112 17 250 129 319 2.06
CF038 B, C, D, E 1" 3.8 135 17 250 129 319 2.06
CF067 B, C, D, E 1 ½” 6.7 235 17 250 129 409 2.36
CF082 B, C, D, E 1 ½” 8.2 288 17 250 129 409 2.36
CF100 B, C, D, E 2" 10.0 353 17 250 170 518 5.2
CF0133 B, C, D, E 2" 13.3 471 17 250 170 518 5.24
CF0167 B, C, D, E 2" 16.7 589 17 250 170 518 5.26
CF0200 B, C, D, E 3" 20.0 706 17 250 205 600 9.31
CF0260 B, C, D, E 3" 26.0 918 17 250 205 700 10.69
CF0305 B, C, D, E 3" 30.5 1077 17 250 205 700 10.69
CF0383 B, C, D, E 3" 38.3 1354 17 250 205 930 13.7
CF0450 B, C, D, E 3" 45.0 1589 17 250 205 930 13.7
Fabricated
Housing
Grade Connection
Size
Flow Rate Max. Pressure Dimensions [mm] Weight
[m³/min] [cfm] [bar] [psi] [W] [H] [kg]
CF0128F B, C, D, E DN50 12.8 453 16 232 285 500 8
CF0220F B, C, D, E DN65 22.0 777 16 232 285 690 11
CF0350F B, C, D, E DN80 35.0 1236 16 232 340 880 16
CF0466F B, C, D, E DN100 46.7 1648 16 232 485 1264 125
CF0700F B, C, D, E DN125 70.0 2472 16 232 630 1274 196
CF0950F B, C, D, E DN150 95.0 3355 16 232 630 1384 210
CF1250F B, C, D, E DN150 125.0 4414 16 232 676 1434 264
CF1550F B, C, D, E DN150 155.0 5474 16 232 724 1503 314
CF1833F B, C, D, E DN200 183.3 6474 16 232 724 1503 320
CF2366F B, C, D, E DN200 236.7 8358 16 232 885 1565 530